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NIPPON EXPRESS HOLDINGS INC.
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Price
7,332.00 JPY
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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WKN: 906200
9 .000.00
€ 1.62%(117.00)
& ,000.00
JP3688370000
9147
Tokyo Stock Exchange 7 000.00
JPY '
Transport
Stock
3,847 EUR 6,000.00 J
NIKKEI 225 hﬂ |
5,000.00
7,331.00 JPY (100)
7,340.00 JPY (700)

7,254.00 JPY
7,351.00 JPY
7,239.00 JPY
7,215.00 JPY
7,320.2044 JPY
337,600
24,713,010.00
1,212

86,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3688370000&ID_NOTATION=218116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3688370000&ID_NOTATION=218116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02fb29eb3bb58c3fa5ff314be90b10e83ce2e18d64371a2e99c810a2d0b6b7c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d02db0d77f5532003&time=1721305508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25914b9b5fcbc05703ab22f691234fb8865260bc6465fc09fdab6ac410a95168&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ff4454ecd72f430d&time=1721305508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c9508034603d211fca6a3cdf4f90323d62dcfb3ce1614f30fa2244f9878eeef&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e6f7b751d3f2eb66&time=1721305508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50d97b5d9a37bb50a9649813eb28393b8cc331920cf62d1a536e7c311b198cab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f1012f168fb7fb0e&time=1721305508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc3d5288c045e7b79db1fc0f2d94fb2eb748f2e75dd59ea3b638cd2bf778d82d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf5c2a4cc40295440&time=1721305508&tool=RSC

NIPPON EXPRESS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
7,332.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€& 1.62% (117.00)

ISIN JP3688370000
Symbol 9147
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,847 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7,331.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 7,340.00 JPY (700)
Open 7,254.00 JPY
High 7,351.00 JPY
Low 7,239.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7,215.00 JPY
VWAP 7,320.2044 JPY
Volume (pcs) 337,600
Trading volume 24,713,010.00
Number of trades 1,212
Last size 86,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.75%  -9.20% -10.91%
Perf (abs.) -1,269.00 -743.00 -898.00
Beta 0.23 0.39 0.65
Volatility 19.11 19.59 25.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 17
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:57 50.99 USD
Issues 08
Berlin 2022/01/ 08:05 55.04 EUR

07

7,309.75 JPY (323,180
7,405.24 JPY (478,323
7,674.51 JPY (593,668
7,855.23 JPY (452,166
8,950.00 JPY (2024/01/23
7,152.00 JPY (2024/07/10
8,950.00 JPY (2024/01/23
7,152.00 JPY (2024/07/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

2024/07/ 08:00 7,332.00 JPY 24.71

0.03

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,212
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368569597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368569597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19077

NIPPON EXPRESS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NIPPON EXPRESS HOLDINGS

1-9-3, Higashi-Shinbashi, Minato-ku -
105-8322 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-6251-1111
Fax: 03-6251-6698
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitsuru Saito
Satoshi
Horikiri
Susumu Akita

Takaaki Ishii

Takashi
Masuda

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenji Watanabe Chairman of Supervisory

Masahiro
Sugiyama

Sadako
Yasuoka

Satoshi Horikiri
Shigeo
Nakayama
Susumu Akita

Takaaki Ishii

Takashi
Masuda

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:-

	NIPPON EXPRESS HOLDINGS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



